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Ladies’ Long Sleeve Ultimate Stretch

DECORATOR NOTES

A stable, stretch fabric, ideal for embroidery.

WHITE BLACK
30 36
PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

Excellent shape retention for a lasting fit
Moisture management for cool comfort
Durable fabric

Fitted fit

Neat modern Collar

Concealed placket

MATERIAL: WEIGHT:
@ 75% Cotton; 25% Elastomultiester 0 White 125 g/m?;
(LYCRA® T400¢@ fibre) Colours 130 g/m?
LAUNDRY CARE:
o ) ORIGIN:
@' Suitable for .40°C wash and tumble dry (do @ Bancladed
not use fabric softeners)
XS S M L
Your body measurement
Dress Size Continent 34 36 38 40
UK 8 10 12 14
France 36 38 40 42
Italy 40 42 44 46
To fit cm 77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97
chest Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 85 92 97 102
Back Length: cm 64 66 68 69

XL

42
16
44
48
97/104
38/41

10
70

A smart, business-like shirt with an exceptionally refined appearance.

Darts at back
Princess panel seams (no side seams)
Cocktail cuffs

Lycra® swing ticket

PACKING:
Pack 1; Carton 12

2XL 3XL 4xL
44 46 48
18 20 22
46 48 50
50 52 54

104/ 112 112/ 120 120/ 130

41/44 44/47 47/51
118 126 134
71 72 73

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




